Photo is representative Eaton SL7-BL24-R
Eaton Light Module, SL7, 70 mm, Flashing
LED, 24 Vac/Vdc, Red, 2 Hz, (1), UL type 4, 4X,
13 , IP66
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton SL7 stacklight
module
CATALOG NUMBER SL7-BL24-R
EAN 4015081677719
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
3.5 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 3 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 3 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.25 lb
COMPLIANCES CE Marked
CERTIFICATIONS
CSA Certified
cULus Listed
UL 508
UL Listed
CSA Std. C22.2 No. 14-10
CSA Std. C22.2 No. 94-91
UL Listed file E29184
CSA Class No. NKCR7
IEC Rated
CATALOG NOTES 0
Specifications
Product specifications
TYPE 70 mm
ENVIRONMENTAL
RATING
IP66
VOLTAGE RATING 24 Vac/Vdc
FREQUENCY RATING 2 Hz
ILLUMINATION Flashing LED
COLOR Red
QUANTITY 1
ENCLOSURE UL type 4, 4X, 13
SERIES SL7
Resources
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
SL7-BL24-R
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.